
Swim Teachers Training Programme 
 

Contract 25 hours  

Week 
commencing 

 
Week 

 
Journey  

09/01/2022 1 • SSTQ (Sun 9 Jan & Mon 10 Jan 0900-1700 at the Royal 
Commonwealth Pool)  

 

• Welcome & Induction. (2 days)  
Wed 12 Jan 0900 – 1600 venue Royal Commonwealth Pool   
Thurs 13 Jan 0900 – 16.00 venue Royal Commonwealth Pool    

16/01/2022 2  • SSTQ (Sun 16 Jan & Mon 17 Jan 0900-1700 at the Royal 
Commonwealth pool)  

• Mentored at allocated Edinburgh Leisure Venue - will be agreed 
by your Swim Co Ordinator at your designated site.   

23/01/2022            
–

30/01/2022 

3 – 4  • SSTQ (Sun & Mon 23 Jan to 31 Jan 0900-1700 at the Royal 
Commonwealth pool)  

• Mentored at allocated Edinburgh Leisure Venue   

06/02/2022              5  • CPD`s (Mon 8 Feb & Tues 9 Feb 1000 – 1200 venue TBC) 

• Mentored at allocated Edinburgh Leisure Venue  
  

13/02/2022               
–

13/03/2022 

6 - 10 • Mentored at allocated Edinburgh Leisure Venue  
 

20/03/2022 11 National Pool Lifeguard qualification                                        

• (Mon 21 Mar – Fri 25 Mar 0800-1700 hrs at Portobello Swim  
Centre) 

27/03/2022 
– 

03/04/2022 

12 – 13 • Mentored at allocated Edinburgh Leisure Venue   

 

Compulsory Training dates/times.   Other hours are negotiable (to a certain extent) and will be confirmed 

prior to acceptance onto the Programme. 

Swim Teacher Training Programme would meet regularly with Education swim team, Aquatic 

Development Officer and Lead Swim Teacher who will be mentoring the Trainee at the venue 

and any other training. 

Subject to attainment of qualification and satisfactory completion of the 13 weeks training 

programme, Trainees will move into agreed hours at a venue on Part-time to Full-time hours, 

negotiable but requirements to the needs of Edinburgh Leisure`s Learn to Swim Programme. 

All employment will be subject to: 

• Disclosure Scotland PVG 

• Suitable references 

• Attainment of qualification 
 


